
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

41 

133 

33 

38 

333 

96 

195 

29 

134 

369 

97 

512 

245 

244 

013 

G246 

293 

984 

201 

13 

Name 

NAUMANN Florian 

FRICK David 

DREIER Keoma 

LEDERMANN Patrick 

AUMEIER Timo 

ECKART Medan 

STOBER Raphael 

ROTHENBERGER Daniel 

MÜLLER Fabian 

RIO Sky 

FORNARELLI Marco 

KERSCHENSTEINER Thomas 

WALICHT Thilo 

HREBETSCHEK Thomas 

WALPEN Sascha 

ARTUKOVIC Josip 

SPIEß Harald 

DIERING Markus 

SEIDEL Ingo 

ENGEL Jerry 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

3 

Total Tm 

12:17.671 

12:20.757 

12:20.910 

12:24.617 

12:43.843 

12:51.126 

12:55.590 

12:59.147 

13:00.368 

13:00.420 

13:10.266 

13:13.423 

13:13.777 

13:20.701 

13:35.661 

13:35.892 

13:36.436 

13:38.170 

12:17.725 

5:16.036 

Diff 

3.086 

3.239 

6.946 

26.172 

33.455 

37.919 

41.476 

42.697 

42.749 

52.595 

55.752 

56.106 

1:03.030 

1:17.990 

1:18.221 

1:18.765 

1:20.499 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:31.017 

1:31.132 

1:31.022 

1:31.994 

1:34.074 

1:35.194 

1:35.441 

1:35.494 

1:36.249 

1:35.830 

1:35.659 

1:37.029 

1:37.573 

1:38.509 

1:39.850 

1:39.094 

1:39.375 

1:40.558 

1:43.808 

1:38.557 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.10.2025. 11:21:53 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

3.086 

Avg. Speed 

162,726 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.017 

Best Speed 

164,857 

Best Lap by 

41 - NAUMANN Florian 

DREIER RACING 

09.10.2025. 

SUPERBIKE - Race 3 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:06:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.10.2025. 11:00 


